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E R T BE B RIS B i i T
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

I s A 2 A
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JEBIEBIDE 34 RIEET M Ek M o ibs: -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] [G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
EERIE Tk BRI 4RaR st E A - iR H #A PN A e A ANRIRR L -
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for
No. Registration Removal Service
19380285 5 26—05—-1938 27-11-2008 DEWITT DEACONS
INTERNATIONAL (S) 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
PTE LTD. FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG
19530266 24 30—-05-1952 02—-12—-2008 INAOKA INDUSTRIAL N/A
COMPANY, LIMITED
19530976 24 30—05-1952 02—-12-2008 INAOKA INDUSTRIAL V/A
COMPANY, LIMITED
19590909 5 29-05-1959 02—-12-2008 PHARMACIA & UPJOHN Deacons
SPA 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG
19590939 16 29-05-1959 02-12-2008 CLUPAK, INC. N/A
19731214 5 01-06—-1973 02-12-2008 EASTERN UNITED N/A
OVERSEA COMPANY,
LIMITED
19740877 33 31-05-1973 02—-12—-2008 GILBEY DISTILLERS DEACONS
AND VINTNERS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
GROPRIETARY) FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
LIMITED, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19750262 5 31-05-1973 02-12-2008 BAYER DEACONS
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19881629

19882059

19882060

19882554

19882602

19882603

19882862

19883342

19883571

19883774

20

11

25

AfFH ] Publication Date: 05-12-2008

27-05—1987

28-05-1987

28-05-1987

27-05—-1987

02-06—-1987

02-06—-1987

28-05-1987

28-05-1987

02-06—-1987

27-05—-1987

28-11-2008

01-12-2008

01-12-2008

28-11-2008

03-12-2008

03-12-2008

01-12-2008

01-12-2008

03-12-2008

28-11-2008

2/13

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

CHINA HUA YUAN
COMPANY LIMITED

AVENTIS PHARMA
HOLDING GMBH

AVENTIS PHARMA
HOLDING GMBH

HUBET LIGHT
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

BEL TRADE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

BEL TRADE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

STAFFORD-MILLER
LIMITED

YEUNG KEE YAU
TRADING AS SAI LAND
GARMENT FACTORY

BALZERS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT,

QUATTROCCHIO S.R.L.

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

FORD, KWAN & CO.

59TH FLOOR, BANK OF
CHINA TOWER, NO.1
GARDEN ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BEL TRADE (HOLDINGS)
COMPANY LIMITED

ROOM 4307-10, 43/F.,
COSCO TOWER, 183 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BEL TRADE (HOLDINGS)
COMPANY LIMITED

ROOM 4307-10, 43/F.,
COSCO TOWER, 183 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners

18/F., Golden Centre,
188 Des Voeux Road
Central HONG KONG

N/A

N/A

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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1988B1632

1988B2842

1988B3199

1988B3812

19892247

19893362

1989B1136

1989B1159

1989B1976

1989B2432

1989B2451

25

16

25

30

30

30

25

25

AfFH ] Publication Date: 05-12-2008

27-05-1987

26—05—1987

27-05-1987

26—05-1987

28-05-1987

29-05-1987

28-05-1987

29-05-1987

02-06—-1987

26—05-1987

29-05-1987

28-11-2008

27-11-2008

28-11-2008

27-11-2008

01-12-2008

02-12-2008

01-12-2008

02-12-2008

03-12-2008

27-11-2008

02-12-2008

3/13

ORIENTAL MACHINERY
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KATSHA
ASHIKKUSU (ASICS
CORPORATTON)

HUA YUAN COMPANY

LIMITED

G. & G. SHOPS, INC.

LEE KUM KEE COMPANY
LIMITED

SOCIETE DES
PRODUITS NESTLE
S.A.

SOCIETE DES
PRODUITS NESTLE
S.A.

JOH. A. BENCKISER
GMBH

WORLD TRADING INC.

AMERICAN HIGH, INC.

THOMSON CONSUMER

ELECTRONICS SALES
GMBH

N/A

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

HUA YUAN COMPANY LIMITED
ROOM 908-909, CORNELL
CENTRE, 50 WING TAI
ROAD, CHAI WAN, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

VICTOR CHU & CO

77TH FLOOR, TWO
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CENTRE, 8 FINANCE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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1989B3361

19900552

19900948

1990B0745

1990B1668

199501861

200113539

200113540

200113798

200113799

29

31

14

14

35

35
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29-05-1987

29-05-1987

02-06—-1987

26—05-1987

30-05-1987

29-05-1987

26—05-2001

26—05-2001

30-05-2001

30-05-2001

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

03-12-2008

27-11-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

27-11-2008

27-11-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

4/13

SOCIETE DES
PRODUITS NESTLE
S.A.

LABORATOIRE MEDIDOM
S.A.

MERCK SANTE

LABORATOIRES FRANCE
PARFUM S.A.

KATUN CORPORATION

PROTEIN TECHNOLOGY ,
INC.

QUEEN EXPRESS LTD.

QUEEN EXPRESS LTD.

CHUI CHI MING
TRADING AS MING
FUNG SANITARY WARES
& BUILDING
MATERIALS

CHUI CHI MING
TRADING AS MING
FUNG SANITARY WARES
& BUILDING
MATERIALS

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

CMS CAMERON MCKENNA

7TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER

TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

VICTOR CHU & CO

77TH FLOOR, TWO
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CENTRE, 8 FINANCE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO

77TH FLOOR, TWO
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CENTRE, 8 FINANCE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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200113840

200113979

200113980

200114073

200114074

200114075

200114076

200114077

200114078

200114079

12

10

10

10

10

10
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02-06—2001

28-05-2001

28—05-2001

30-05-2001

31-05-2001

31-05-2001

31-05-2001

31-05-2001

31-05-2001

31-05-2001

03-12-2008

01-12-2008

01-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

5/13

SHENZHEN MINGHUA
ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION VEHICLE
CO., LTD.

NEWISE
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

NEWISE
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
TOSHIBA (TOSHIBA
CORPORATION)

ORGANOGENESIS, INC.

ORGANOGENESIS, INC.

ORGANOGENESIS, INC.

ORGANOGENESIS, INC.

ORGANOGENESIS, INC.

ORGANOGENESIS, INC.

MALLESONS STEPHEN JAQUES
37TH FLOOR TWO
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CENTRE, 8 FINANCE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

PETER MO & CO.,
SOLICITORS

13TH FLOOR, MALAHON
CENTRE, 10 STANLEY
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

PETER MO & CO.,
SOLICITORS

13TH FLOOR, MALAHON
CENTRE, 10 STANLEY
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
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3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

200200079 25 30-05-2001 02-12-2008 WUHAN YUNJIE LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL
FASHION CO., LTD. PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT
LTD.
OFFICES C &

D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 11,
305—-313 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

200200197 31 28—05—2001 01-12-2008 MARS, INCORPORATED Yu & Partners
Suite 1802-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

200200198 31 28-05-2001 01-12-2008 MARS, INCORPORATED Yu & Partners
Suite 1802-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux

Road, Central, Hong

Kong.
200200498 3 30—05—2001 02—-12—-2008 KABUSHIKI KAISHA HASTINGS & CO.
SHISEIDO (SHISEIDO 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
CO., LTD.) THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
200200695 14 28—05-2001 01-12—2008 DI MODOLO DEACONS

INTERNATIONAL LLC 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

200201217 18 28-05-2001 01-12-2008 PAOLO BODO , WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

200201218 25 28-05-2001 01-12-2008 PAOLO BODO , WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

200201460 9 28-05-2001 01-12-2008 PAOLO BODO , WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

6/13
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200202208

200203698

200203997

200204141

200204199

200204392

200204634

200204644

200207147

200207471

200207913

16

33

15

10

25
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30-05-2001

02-06—2001

31-05-2001

29-05-2001

28-05-2001

31-05-2001

26—05-2001

28-05-2001

26—05-2001

31-05-2001

01-06—2001

02-12-2008

03-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

01-12-2008

02-12-2008

27-11-2008

01-12-2008

27-11-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

7/13

ARAMIS INC.

SUPER TRANS LTD.

ARAMIS INC.

E. & J. GALLO
WINERY

IBA COLLECTION

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
FAITH EAITH CO.,
LTD.)

MAJESTIC HOLLAND

B.V.

ARAMIS INC.

FERRANTA
TECHNOLOGIES S.P.A.

ARAMIS INC.

LOK WAI MAN JOE ,

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.
SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K.
WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA
ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG
KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT
@.xX.) LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT
@.X.) LID.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
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200208259 30
200208872 36
200209361 25
200209419 9
200209523 3
200211756 3
200211757 25
200212211 24
200212788 36
200212880 5
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26—05-2001

30-05-2001

29-05-2001

30-05-2001

31-05-2001

01-06—2001

02-06—2001

30-05-2001

31-05-2001

28—05-2001

27-11-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02—-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

03-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

01-12—-2008

8/13

WATKINS

INCORPORATED

DJUICE AS

WANASPORTS

INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

DJUICE AS

ARAMIS INC.

LOK WAI MAN JOE

PATICHAN
KAMOLVISIT

s

SHAOXING YULONG
INDUSTRY & TRADE

GROUP CO. LTD

EXCALIBUR
SECURITIES

@HOLDINGS) LIMITED

GENOSPECTRA,

B

INC.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT
@.KX.) LID.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR,
WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES
VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR,
WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES
VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

N/A

LEISURE TIME FINANCIAL
PLANNING SERVICES LTD
ROOM 303 DOMINION
CENTRE, 43-59 QUEEN'S
ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

DAVID Y.W. HO & CO.
26TH FLOOR, 9 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE
SUITE 2217, JARDINE
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200212902

200214487

2002B01935

2002B01936

2002B02800

2002B02858

2002B03697

2002B03996

2002B05726

2002B06531

16

42

23

41

AfFH ] Publication Date: 05-12-2008

28-05-2001

31-05-2001

02-06—2001

02-06—2001

30-05-2001

30-05-2001

30-05-2001

31-05-2001

31-05-2001

02-06—2001

01-12-2008

02-12-2008

03-12-2008

03-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02—-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

03—-12-2008

9/13

GENOSPECTRA, INC.

OLIVE COSMETICS
CO., LTD.

UC ASIA LIMITED

UC ASIA LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
TOSHIRA (TOSHIBA
CORPORATION)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
TOSHIBA (TOSHIBA
CORPORATION)

SHANDONG LAIYANG
SILK SPINNING
COMPANY LIMITED

ARAMIS INC.

ARAMIS INC.

UC ASIA LIMITED

HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Kirkpatrick & Lockhart
Preston Gates Ellis
35th Floor, Two
International Finance
Centre 8 Finance Street,

Central, Hong Kong

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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2002B07869

2002B07968

2002B08148

2002B08580

2002B08614

2002B08615

2002B08616

2002B08617

2002B09073

18

25

25

35

37

41

42
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01-06—2001

26—05-2001

31-05-2001

30-05-2001

29-05-2001

29-05-2001

29-05-2001

29-05-2001

30-05-2001

02-12-2008

27-11-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

10/13

CHANEL

ELTA LIMITED

P.S.F.
INTERNATIONAL B.V.

HUANG YOUHUA ,

COMPAGNIE GENERALE
DES ETABLISSEMENTS
MICHELIN

COMPAGNIE GENERALE
DES ETABLISSEMENTS
MICHELIN

COMPAGNIE GENERALE
DES ETABLISSEMENTS
MICHELIN

COMPAGNIE GENERALE
DES ETABLISSEMENTS
MICHELIN

FULLERTON
TECHNOLOGY (HONG
KONG) LTD.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

LUNG TIN INTERNATTONAL
PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT
LTD.

OFFICES C &
D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 11,
305-313 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL
PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT
LTD.

OFFICES C &
D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 1T,
305—313 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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2002B09074

2002B09311

2002B09420

2002B10443

2002B10444

2002B12019

2002B12904

2002B13788

2002B15849

42

16

42

29

AfFH ] Publication Date: 05-12-2008

30-05-2001

30-05-2001

30-05-2001

28-05-2001

30-05-2001

31-05-2001

30-05-2001

31-05-2001

29-05-2001

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

01-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

02-12-2008

11/13

FULLERTON
TECHNOLOGY (HONG
KONG) LTD.

CALTAMAX LIMITED

DJUICE AS

LANCOME PARFUMS ET
BEAUTE & CIE

YAGITA AKIKUNI ,

KABUSHIKI KATISHA
FAITH EAITH CO.,
LTD.)

CALTAMAX LIMITED

ARAMIS INC.

FINANCIERE BATTEUR
S.A.

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL
PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT
LTD.

OFFICES C &
D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 11,
305-313 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HERMES LUI & LEUNG
UNIT 3613, 36TH FLOOR,
THE CENTRE, NO.99
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR,
WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES
VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ONC LAWYERS

15/F., THE BANK OF EAST
ASIA BUILDING, 10 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT
@.xX.) LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

HERMES LUI & LEUNG
UNIT 3613, 36TH FLOOR,
THE CENTRE, NO.99
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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J & E CO., LTD

GENOSPECTRA, INC.

SETEC OY

JUNI LIMITED

G2000 (APPAREL)
LIMITED

G2000 (APPAREL)
LIMITED

CSX 1P, INC.

LANCOME PARFUMS ET
BEAUTE & CIE

PLAN CREATIONS CO.,
LTD.

PAPER CATCH LTD

PAPER CATCH LTD

CHINA PATENT AGENT
@.xX.) LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE
CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD.
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW &
KONG

23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-
8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW &
KONG

23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-
8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

N/A
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PAPER CATCH LTD

PAPER CATCH LTD

PAPER CATCH LTD

LSI LOGIC
CORPORATION

COLGATE—PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

KANISA, INC.

KNORR-NAEHRMITTEL
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

IMATION IRELAND
LIMITED

KNORR-NAEHRMITTEL
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

N/A

N/A

N/A

LOVELLS

11TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DORSEY & WHITNEY,
SOLICITORS, HONG KONG
SAR

SUITE 3008, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.



